Hudson Dermatology:
Dr. Hendrik Uyttendaele
Dr. Jeffrey Kezis

Dr. Lasha Jaiani

Dr. Marisa Belaidi

Dutchess Dermatology:
Dr. Melville Hughes

Premier Medical:
Dr. Al-Shaer

Dr. Cindy Hoffman

845-473-2350

845-471-5095

845-451-7272

845-279-2957

Dermatology

29 Fox St. Poughkeepsie, 12601

1 Bushwick Rd. Suite D Poughkeepsie, 12603

242 North Rd. #202 Poughkeepsie, 12601

686 Stoneleigh Ave. Carmel, 10512

Pediatric Dermatology

Dermatology Physicians of CT:

Dr. Julie Cantatore-Francis

Westmed:
Dr. Brook Tlougan
Dr. Laura Geller

Columbia:
Dr. Kimberly Morel

203-538-5682

914-848-8630

855-550-5437

148 East Avenue Suite 3B Norwalk, CT 10851

3030 Westchester Ave. Purchase, NY 10577

155 White Plains Rd. Tarrytown, NY



